Trasformatori di corrente con
convertitore integrato cl. 0,5-1
Current transformers with
integrated transducer
8.3
INDICE - INDEX
PAGINA - PAGE 7.4 7.6
TA con convertitore integrato

ne continua, indipendenti dal carico, proporzionali alla misura effettuata.
DESCRIPTION
These transducers, with integrated current transformer, are suitable to measure the rms
value of currents with sinusoidal undistorted waveforms or, for the TRMS types only, also
with distorted waveforms; in this case the additional error is 0.5% for crest factor < 3 and
1% for crest factor < 7. The outputs are load independent d.c. current or voltage, propor-
tional to the input variable.
kg. 0,150
CONVERTITORI DI CORRENTE C.A. CON T.A. INTEGRATO
A.C. CURRENT TRANSDUCERS WITH INTEGRATED C.T. MCOEAQ.../R...
PORTATA - RANGE
CODICE - CODE
SINUSOIDALE
SINUSOIDAL TRMS
5 A MCOEAQ005 MCOEAR005
10 A MCOEAQ010 MCOEAR010
15 A MCOEAQ015 MCOEAR015
20 A MCOEAQ020 MCOEAR020
25 A MCOEAQ025 MCOEAR025
30 A MCOEAQ030 MCOEAR030
40 A MCOEAQ040 MCOEAR040
50 A MCOEAQ050 MCOEAR050
60A MCOEAQ060 MCOEAR060
80 A MCOEAQ080 MCOEAR080
100 A MCOEAQ100 MCOEAR100
CARATTERISTICHE DA PRECISARE - CHARACTERISTICS TO BE SPECIFIED
FREQUENZA DI FUNZIONAMENTO
OPERATING FREQUENCY 50Hz; 60Hz
USCITE